PROVEN SOLUTIONS
FOR ELECTROPHORESIS
AND SAMPLE STORAGE
Providing the Quality Tools You Need and
Can Rely On to Get the Results you Expect
Hoefer, established in 1967, specializes in developing and manufacturing tools
and complimentary accessories for gel electrophoresis and blotting applications.
Our decades of experience allow us to deliver products that are intelligently des-

Safety Certifications........................EN61010-1, UL61010A-1
                                                                       CSA C22.2 1010.1, CE
Ordering Information
SE400
SE410
Cat. # Description
SE410-15-1.5 Tall Air- Cooled Vertical Electrophoresis Unit,Complete
SE410 Tall Air-Cooled Vertical Electrophoresis Unit, Basic
SE400-15-1.5 Air- Cooled Vertical Electrophoresis Unit,Complete
SE400 Air-Cooled Vertical Electrophoresis Unit, Basic
06
Accessories: SE660, SE600X Chroma, SE600, SE640, SE410, and SE400
07
Combs
Spacers Glass Plates
Our combs are precision machined from Teflon® which is highly resistant to acids,bases,
and all commonly used buffer systems.
SE511-10-.75 10 0.75 8.3 6.2 1
SE511-10-1.0 10 1 8.3 8.3 1
SE511-10-1.5 10 1.5 8.3 12.4 1
SE511-12-.75 12 0.75 7.6 5.8 1
SE511-12-1.0 12 1 7.6 7.7 1
SE511-12-1.5 12 1.5 7.6 11.5 1
SE511-15-.75 15 0.75 5.7 4.3 1
SE511-15-1.0 15 1 5.7 5.7 1
SE511-15-1.5 15 1.5 5.7 8.6 1
SE511-20-.75 20 0.75 4.1 3.1 1
SE511-20-1.0 20 1 4.1 4.1 1
SE511-20-1.5 20 1.5 4.1 6.2 1
SE511-28-.75 28 0.75 2.7 2.1 1
SE511-28-1.0 28 1 2.7 2.7 1
SE511-28-1.5 28 1.5 2.7 4.1 1
Preparative Combs have adjustable comb backs (10, 15, and 25 mm depth)
and form 1 large preparative well plus 1 or 2 small reference wells.
SE511-R-.75 1/1 0.75 121/6 90/4 1
SE511-R-1.0 1/1 1 121/6
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness (mm） Well Width (mm) Well Volume (µl per 1 mm depth) Qty.
Standard Combs
Preparative Combs
120/6 1
SE511-R-1.5 1/1 1.5 121/6 183/9 1
SE511-DR-.75 1/2 0.75 113/6 85/4 1
SE511-DR-1.0 1/2 1 113/6 112/6 1
SE511-DR-1.5 1/2 1.5 113/6 171/9 1
  Cat. # Thickness (mm） Length (cm) Width (cm) Qty.
SE6419-2-.75 0.75 8 2 2
SE6419-2-1.0 1 8 2 2
SE6419-2-1.5 1.5 8 2 2

tion range (10-270 kDa), higher resolution, and more accurate molecular weight banding.
Fig 1. Hoefer, 4-20% Bis-Tris Fig 2. Brand X, 4-20% Bis-Tris Fig 3. Brand W, 4-20% Tris-Gly Fig 4. Hand-Cast Gels, 6% Tris-Gly
Ordering Information
Cat# Description Qty
MSG010T Mighty Small precast gels, 10% Bis-Tris, 12 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG012T Mighty Small precast gels, 12% Bis-Tris, 12 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG412T Mighty Small precast gels, 4-12% Bis-Tris, 12 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG420T Mighty Small precast gels, 4-20% Bis-Tris, 12 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG010F Mighty Small precast gels, 10% Bis-Tris, 15 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG012F Mighty Small precast gels, 12% Bis-Tris, 15 wells 10 pcs/box
MSG412F Mighty Small precast gels, 4-12% Bis-Tris, 15 wells 10 pcs/box
MSGB10 MOPS-SDS Running Buffer Powde 1L *10 pcs/box
Horizontal Electrophoresis Selection Guide
The recommended power supply for the above non-powered horizontal units is the Hoefer PS300B.

√ √ √ √
32
Ordering Information
Multi-color caps and racks for customization.
*Cat. number without suffix refers to transparent lid, red cap, and white base.
ST1-0050-0 0.5ml Tri-coded, Bulk 960/bag, 1bag/case
ST1-0050-1 0.5ml Tri-coded, Rack 96/rack, 10racks/case
ST1-0075-0 0.75ml Tri-coded, Bulk 960/bag, 1bag/case
ST1-0075-1 0.75ml Tri-coded, Rack 96/rack, 10racks/case
ST1-0100-0 1.0ml Tri-coded, Bulk 960/bag, 1bag/case
ST1-0100-1 1.0ml Tri-coded, Rack 96/rack, 10racks/case
ST1-0200-0 2.0ml Tri-coded, Bulk 480/bag, 1bag/case
ST1-0200-1 2.0ml Tri-coded, Rack 48/rack, 10racks/case
ST2-0050-0 0.5ml Editable, Bulk 960/bag, 1bag/case
ST2-0050-1 0.5ml Editable, Rack 96/rack, 10racks/case
ST2-0075-0 0.75ml Editable, Bulk 960/bag, 1bag/case
ST2-0075-1 0.75ml Editable, Rack 96/rack, 10racks/case